2015 CATALOG
026
THERMAL VISION
THERMAL IMAGERS
008
HWS®
HOLOGRAPHIC
WEAPON SIGHTS

21
This MRDS is subject to the Export Administration Regulations (15 CFR 730-744). ECCN Number 0A987, U.S. Department of Commerce authorization may be required to transfer this commodity to foreign persons.
Order Code
9-MRDS-SGM-REM - Remington® Shotgun Mount for MRDS
Product
MRDS
L x W x H
1.9” x 1.1” x 1.2”
(48.2 x 27.9 x 30.4
mm)
Weight
0.85 oz (24 g)
(including battery)
Water-resistant
66 ft. (20 m)
Color/Finish
Black, Tan
Aiming Dot Size
Single 3.5 MOA
Range of Travel
+/- 60 MOA
Battery Life (At Room Temp.)
Photodiode Mode - Up to 1 yr
(varies w/lighting conditions)
High 1 +/- 36 hrs
High 2 +/- 250 hrs
Low 1 +/- 3250+ hrs
Order Code
MRD-000-A1 - Black 3.5 MOA Dot
MRD-000-A2 - Tan 3.5 MOA Dot
MRD-000-A11 - Black 3.5 MOA Dot with Mount
MRD-000-A12 - Tan 3.5 MOA Dot with Mount
Power Source
1 x 1632 battery
Built to rugged military specs and used by USSOCOM, the MRDS was designed
to aid rapid target acquisition at close combat distances. Its small footprint,